
I CANNOT SPONSOR AT THIS TIME 
BUT WISH TO SUPPORT WITH A 
GIFT OF $

Company Name:  
               (As it will appear in all marketing materials)	  

 

Contact Name: 
	            		   

  	 Title:  
	    

Address: 
	            		   

  City:  
	       

 State:  
	       

  Zip: 
	       

Phone: 
	            		   

  Email:  
	            		   

Authorized Signature (Required) 
     

Title (Please Print)
    

Date

For Preferred Consideration Please Return By Friday, March 1st, 2020
All Sponsorships Must Be Received By Friday, March 20th, 2020  

Unless Otherwise Arranged

Please make checks payable to: The Prairie School || Mail or drop off payment: 4050 Lighthouse Drive, Wind Point, WI 53402

p r e m i e r e  s p o n s o r s h i p  c o m m i t m e n t  f o r m

c ata lo g  a dv e rt i s e m e n t e v e n t  d o n at i o n

PRESENTING

SILVER

PLATINUM

BRONZE

DIAMOND

PREMIERE VIP

GOLD

HAWK

20

4

10

2

10

2

30

6

SILENT AUCTIONVIP LOGO PLACEMENT
VIP PARKING & LOGO ON
INVITE & SAVE THE DATE

DESSERTPRINTING

ENTERTAINMENT

COAT CHECK

WIFI
DINNER

GAMES & RAFFLES
SIGNATURE DRINKS

BAR

KID ART UNDERWRITER

CHARGING STATION
EXPRESS CHECK IN

CHECKOUT
HORS D’OEUVRES

$20,000 $15,000

$2,500$5,000

$10,000

$1,500

$7,500

$1,000

Questions?  
Contact Austin Gundlach, Assistant Director of Advancement
(262)752-2524 | agundlach@prairieschool.com

FULL PAGE: $750

HALF PAGE: $500

• 3.75 WIDE X 9.75 TALL

• 3.75 WIDE X 4.875 TALL

: NUMBER OF TICKETS INCLUDED

• 300 DPI Images Required
• PDF, JPEG, TIF
• Email files to  
    agundlach@prairieschool.com

LOGO ON EVENT SIGNAGE
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