

PREMIERE SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Company Name: (As it will appear in all marketing materials)			
Contact Name:		Title:	
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:		
DDECENTING 20	DI ATINUNA 20	DIAMOND 010	COLD
PRESENTING 2 30	PLATINUM 20	DIAMOND 10	GOLD 10
☐ VIP LOGO PLACEMENT	☐ SILENT AUCTION ☐ DINNER	☐ ENTERTAINMENT ☐ KID ART UNDERWRITER	☐ WIFI ☐ CHECKOUT
VIP PARKING & LOGO ON	☐ DIININEN	MID ANT ONDERWRITER	☐ HORS D'OEUVRES
INVITE & SAVE THE DATE	¢1E 000	¢10.000	I -
\$20,000	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$7,500
SILVER 6	BRONZE 2 4	PREMIERE VIP 🙎 2	HAWK 2
☐ PRINTING	☐ DESSERT	☐ COAT CHECK	LOGO ON EVENT SIGNAGE
☐ BAR	☐ GAMES & RAFFLES	☐ CHARGING STATION	
	☐ SIGNATURE DRINKS	☐ EXPRESS CHECK IN	
\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$1,000
■: NUMBER OF TICKETS INCLUDED			
CATALOG ADVERTISEMENT EVENT DONATION			
FULL PAGE: \$750 • 300 DPI Images Required • 3.75 WIDE X 9.75 TALL • PDF, JPEG, TIF BUT WISH TO SUPPORT WITH A			
HALF PAGE: \$500 • Email files to GIFT OF \$			
• 3.75 WIDE X 4.875 TALL			
Please make checks payable to: The Prairie School Mail or drop off payment: 4050 Lighthouse Drive, Wind Point, WI 53402			
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE (REQUIRED)		TITLE (PLEASE PRINT)	Date
For Preferren Consideration Please Return By Friday March 1st 2020 Questions?			

FOR PREFERRED CONSIDERATION PLEASE RETURN BY FRIDAY, MARCH 1ST, 2020
ALL SPONSORSHIPS MUST BE RECEIVED BY FRIDAY, MARCH 20TH, 2020
UNLESS OTHERWISE ARRANGED

Questions?
Contact Austin Gundlach, Assistant Director of Advancement (262)752-2524 | agundlach@prairieschool.com